
    
     

  A GUIDED EXCURSIO
N

PLEASE BOOK DIRECTLY 
WITH A LICENSED
TOUR OPERATOR

PLEASE BOOK DIRECTLY 
WITH A LICENSED
TOUR OPERATOR

    
  A

 SELF GUIDED ADVEN
TURE

I have my OWN BOAT
I have time for a...

A DAY TRIP into Gwaii Haanas 
departing from Skidegate, 

Queen Charlotte or Sandspit

A MULTI-DAY TRIP 
into Gwaii Haanas 

I WILL RENT kayaks or use 
water taxi/transport to bring me 
and my kayak into Gwaii Haanas

 
I am EXPERIENCED in coastal 
navigation and am self sufficient 

in remote marine areas

I am EXPERIENCED in coastal 
navigation and am self sufficient 

in remote marine areas

I am looking for a  
GUIDED KAYAK TRIP 

(Physical challenge, 
connecting to nature 

and Haida culture, living 
by the tides led by 

knowledgeable guides)

I am looking for a  
GUIDED SAILBOAT 
OR POWERBOAT 

TRIP 
(visiting the highlights 

and hidden gems,  
enjoying great food 
and company led by 

knowledgeable guides)

 
to make a reservation  

and book your orientation 
1-877-559-8818 

gwaiihaanas@pc.gc.ca

DOWNLOAD
• Gwaii Haanas Trip Planner 
• Before You Go Guide 
• Vistor Guide 
pc.gc.ca.ca/gwaiihaanas-tripplanner

 pc.gc.ca/gwaii-
haanas-operators

 
CONTACT 

GWAII HAANAS 
to make a reservation  

and book your orientation 
1-877-559-8818 

gwaiihaanas@pc.gc.ca
Book rentals and transport 
directly with a LICENSED 

TOUR OPERATOR

CONTACT 
GWAII

HAANAS 

VISIT
GWAII HAANAS 
ON A GUIDED 
EXCURSION VISIT

GWAII HAANAS 
ON A GUIDED 
EXCURSION

I AM LOOKING FOR

HAIDA NATION

YES
YES

NO

NO



Archipelago Ventures Ltd.      info@TourHaidaGwaii.com 250-652-4913 tourhaidagwaii.com

Atlas Ocean Tours info@atlasoceantours.com 778-928-8514 atlasoceantours.com

Bluewater Adventures  explore@bluewateradventures.ca 1-888-877-1770 bluewateradventures.ca

Butterfly Tours kayak@islandsofbeauty.com 604-740-7018 islandsofbeauty.com

Gnoses Sailing Adventures svgnoses@gmail.com gnoses.com

Green Coast Kayaking Ltd.    info@gckayaking.com 250-637-1093 gckayaking.com

Haida Gwaii Charters (2010) Ltd.    250-360-6184 sailpiraeus@gmail.com sailpiraeus.com

Haida Syle Expeditions    info@haidastyle.com 250-637-1151 haidastyle.com

Highlander Marine Services Ltd. 250-637-1111  hms@haidagwaii.ca highlandermarine.ca

Inland Air Charters info@inlandair.bc.ca 250-624-2577 inlandair.bc.ca

Kingfisher Wilderness Adventures info@kingfisher.ca 1-866-546-4647 kingfisher.ca

Lindblad Expeditions explore@expeditions.com 1-800-397-3348 expeditions.com

Maple Leaf Adventures info@mapleleafadventures.com 250-386-7245 mapleleafadventures.com

Moresby Explorers info@moresbyexplorers.com 1-800-806-7633 moresbyexplorers.com

Mount Moresby Adventure Camp mmacexecutivedirector@gmail.com mountmoresbyadventurecamp.ca

Ocean Adventures Charter Co. Ltd. info@oceanadventures.bc.ca 604-812-9453 oceansadventures.bc.ca

Ocean Light Adventures adventure@oceanlight2.bc.ca 604-328-5339 oceanlight2.bc.ca

Ocean Sound Kayaking Company info@oceansoundkayaking.com oceansoundkayaking.com

Outer Shores Expeditions info@outershores.ca 1-855-714-7233 outershores.ca

Rose Harbour Guest House mail@roseharbour.com 604-343-1870 roseharbour.com

Tofino Expeditions Ltd. info@tofino.com 1-800-677-0877 tofino.com
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LICENSED
TOUR OPERATOR

CONTACT
INFORMATION

WEBSITE
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*Kayak mothership services listed here include either guided or unguided kayaking, and can be boat or land-based. Contact tour operators for more information.

LICENSED TOUR 
OPERATORS IN 
GWAII HANAAS


